

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U R A J I T D E Y

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17083/2013

PRABHAKANT SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

RELINACE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and office report)

Date : 10/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L.S. Kamath, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Ld. Advocate, Mr. L.S. Kamath, appearing on behalf of Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Advocate-on-Record for the sole respondent is at liberty to file counter affidavit within four weeks.

Petitioner-in-person is requested to serve the complete set of the pleadings upon the Ld. Counsel for the sole respondent, if not already furnished, within two weeks.

List again on 9.2.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar