

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17083/2013

PRABHAKANT SHUKLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RELINACE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and office report)

Date : 11/03/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Lakshmeesh S K., Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit of the sole respondent is still awaited. Be filed within four weeks as last opportunity. Adjournment is heavily objected to by the petitioner. However, one extension as permitted under the rules is hereby granted.

List again on 28.4.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar